
German Shepherd Dog Club of America Obedience Trial  Thursday, October 15, 2020 

Obedience Trial 
 Novice B Obedience 
  5 AB CH Lutzhaus Romanov's Black Bear CD RN CGCA CGCU TKN. DN27627301. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/20/2010  Breeder: Iva Stout. Sire: CH Lutzhaus Sirkobrass Winsome CD  Dam: Lutzhaus Tango Le  
 Chocolat. Owner:HOLLY LEAS.   

  6 AB Image Von Der Rnr Ranch FDC CA. DN47410303. German Shepherd Dogs 
 10/9/2016  Breeder: Jessica Harrison. Sire: Yusuf Vom Feuermelder  Dam: Daenerys Von Der Rnr Ranch  
 CD RE FDC CA CGC TKI. Owner:Jessica Harrison.   

  7 1 Fenix Von Der Herzen Haus RN CGC TKN. DN52495808. German Shepherd Dogs 
 197.0 1/5/2018  Breeder: Mrs. Kim Marie Hart. Sire: Ace Von Der Herzen Haus CGC  Dam: Fera Vom Hanrahaus  
 CGC. Owner:Tim Greenwell.   

  8 Q New Skete's Luca Brasi. DN53526803. German Shepherd Dogs 
 188.0 3/28/2018  Breeder: Brother John Hoffman. Sire: Bexter Von Nurburgring  Dam: Quila Von Carrara.  
 Owner:Ronald Boettger|Carol Boettger.   

  9 NQ Alta-Tollhaus Edelweiss Jessica TD CA SWE SCM DN CGC. DN35608301. German Shepherd Dogs 
 12/8/2012  Breeder: Julie Richards. Sire: Alta-Tollhaus Gavin  Dam: Alta-Tollhaus Bailey OAP OJP OFP.  
 Owner:Eva Stock.   

 11 NQ Crush Von Der Tetiaroa RA PT NA NAJ NF SWN SHDN CGC TKA. DN55115403. German Shepherd Dogs 
 8/6/2018  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Troll Von Der Tetiaroa  Dam: Haylo Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Cathy  
 Mitchell.   

 12 NQ CH Dawnhill's Cedar Springs BN RE SWN CGC. DN47827506. German Shepherd Dogs 
 10/18/2016  Breeder: Dawn Van Dyken. Sire: GCHG CH Stuttgart's Single Action Army V Hammersmith RN 
   Dam: Dawnhill's Hatteras. Owner:Dawn Van Dyken.Agent:  George Berstler 

 16 NQ U-Teja Vom Hanrahaus RN. DN52469001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 2/9/2018  Breeder: Gary Hanrahan. Sire: Daro Von Den Koschis  Dam: Ariba Vom Tapferen Krieger.  
 Owner:Karla Blonshine.   

 17 2 Lindenhill-Gracelynes Peaky Blinders CD CGC. DN52534101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 196.5 12/26/2017  Breeder: Michael H Metz/Sheila Metz/Rick Seki/Liann Seki. Sire: Lindenhill's Hank V Gracelyne 
  CGC TKN  Dam: CH Lindenhill's Khaos V Gracelyne. Owner:Ron Halling.   

 18 4 Utica Von Der Tetiaroa BN RN HT MX MXJ XF T2B SWN DS CGC TKI. DN44899408. German Shepherd Dogs 
 186.5 1/7/2016  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Vero Vom Osterfeld  Dam: Juneau Vom Hurrikan. Owner:Patricia  
 Schneiderjohn|Jill Doherty.   

 Open A Obedience 
 20 NQ New Skete's Luca Brasi. DN53526803. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/28/2018  Breeder: Brother John Hoffman. Sire: Bexter Von Nurburgring  Dam: Quila Von Carrara.  
 Owner:Ronald Boettger|Carol Boettger.   

 21 AB Cliffside's Black Ice VCD1 RN MX MXJ NF. DN29337703. German Shepherd Dogs 
 11/20/2010  Breeder: Vickie Buchanan. Sire: Eon Vom Lowenhof  Dam: Getta Von Der Olgameister UD RE 
  NAJ CA. Owner:Patrice Zarnoth.   

 22 NQ Duchess Ward CD RA HT MX MXJ XF T2B SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN. PAL271829. German Shepherd Dogs 
 6/26/2016  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Christina E Ward.   
 23 1 Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CD RA CGC TKN. DN46421307. German Shepherd Dogs 
 196.5 6/5/2016  Breeder: Michael Metz/Rick Seki/Naomi Swanson/Ingrid V Smith. Sire: GCH CH Lindenhill's  
 Martello V Gracelyne  Dam: Lindenhill-Gracelynes Maya Angelou Of Sevenhills. Owner:Paul Anthony  
 Schumack.   

 24 AB Uno Von Der Heidenschanze. DN49893701. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/12/2015  Breeder: Detief Cordes. Sire: Vucan Von Peroh  Dam: Karlotta Von Der Schwedenfestung.  
 Owner:Stephen Henderson.   

 25 NQ Lindenhill-Gracelynes Peaky Blinders CD CGC. DN52534101. German Shepherd Dogs 
 12/26/2017  Breeder: Michael H Metz/Sheila Metz/Rick Seki/Liann Seki. Sire: Lindenhill's Hank V Gracelyne 
  CGC TKN  Dam: CH Lindenhill's Khaos V Gracelyne. Owner:Ron Halling.   

 Open B Obedience 
 30 Q Citilites' Race To Space UDX5 OM5 BN. DN40742906. German Shepherd Dogs 
 188.5 9/3/2014  Breeder: Barbara J Kulm. Sire: Voyager Von Lotta UD BN  Dam: Bobaras Battle Star Vom  
 Eisenherz CD CGC. Owner:Mary Fluegel.   

 31 Q Brielle Von Agilquest UDX2 OM2 BN RA. DN39294502. German Shepherd Dogs 
 189.0 2/25/2014  Breeder: Michelle Schumann. Sire: Rocco Von Sontausen  Dam: Violet Von Grunheide RN TDX  
 HSCs HSDs HICs HXCsM DJ. Owner:Ellen Pfann.   
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 32 Q Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RA CGC. DN42991103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 191.0 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Kathleen Cook.   
 33 3 Champagner Geschmack Von Jager UDX3 OM4 CGCA TKA. DN36079904. German Shepherd Dogs 
 195.0 12/26/2012  Breeder: Kelly Yeager. Sire: Wasko Von Den Wolfen  Dam: Brix Von Jager. Owner:Dayleann  
 Waymire.   

 34 Q Avi Vom Feuergarten UD BN GO RM RAE2 NJP CGC. DN42890607. German Shepherd Dogs 
 193.0 5/29/2015  Breeder: Alexis Brynolfson-Roy. Sire: Gordon Vom Kellnerhof CGCA  Dam: Carma Vom Oz  
 Haus CD. Owner:Karla Blonshine.   

 36 4 RACH Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa UDX2 OM2 VER RM2 RAE4 AX OAJ MXP2 MJP OF. DN38762307. German Shepherd Dogs 
 194.5 12/17/2013  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Greif Vom Kapbusch  Dam: Ixena Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Patricia  
 Schneiderjohn.   

 37 1/HT MACH4 Stargazer-Ashmead's Sirius Spitfire VCD3 PCDX BN GO RE MXB2 PDS . DN39184002. German Shepherd Dogs 
 197.0 4/8/2014  Breeder: Kristin Brooks Jones. Sire: Bac Von Der Siebengebirgsperle  Dam: OTCH MACH2  
 Heka Shining Brightly Vom Mika-Ashmead VCD3 UDX10 OGM GN GO. Owner:Kristin Brooks Jones.   

 38 AB Mezzo Malfi V Geistwasser Of Ashmead CD TDX. DN46728504. German Shepherd Dogs 
 6/24/2016  Breeder: Jennifer Acevedo. Sire: Tschako Vom Wallerhorst  Dam: Mia Vom Geistwasser.  
 Owner:Amy Vose.   

 39 2 OTCH Great Oak's Bettin' On A Full House UDX PCDX OM4 BN VER RN CGCA T. DN35706702. German Shepherd Dogs 
 196.5 2/4/2013  Breeder: Anne M Morrison. Sire: Mcknights Detective Serpico CD RN CGC  Dam: Blackthorn's  
 Liebe Of Great Oak UDX OM1 BN VER RE RATN CGCA. Owner:Anne Morrison.   

 41 Q MACH Stargazer-Ashmead's Orion Rising VCD2 UD PCDX GO RE TD2 MXB MJB M. DN39184001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 190.0 4/8/2014  Breeder: Kristin Brooks Jones. Sire: Bac Von Der Siebengebirgsperle  Dam: OTCH MACH2  
 Heka Shining Brightly Vom Mika-Ashmead VCD3 UDX10 OGM GN GO. Owner:Kristin Brooks Jones.   

 Utility A Obedience 
 40 AB Stargazer-Ashmead's Mars Ruler Of The Night CDX PCDX BN RA NA NAJ IPO3. DN39184005. German Shepherd Dogs 
 4/8/2014  Breeder: Kristin Brooks Jones. Sire: Bac Von Der Siebengebirgsperle  Dam: OTCH MACH2  
 Heka Shining Brightly Vom Mika-Ashmead VCD3 UDX10 OGM GN GO. Owner:Connie Alexander.   

 Utility B Obedience 
 30 3 Citilites' Race To Space UDX5 OM5 BN. DN40742906. German Shepherd Dogs 
 191.5 9/3/2014  Breeder: Barbara J Kulm. Sire: Voyager Von Lotta UD BN  Dam: Bobaras Battle Star Vom  
 Eisenherz CD CGC. Owner:Mary Fluegel.   

 31 NQ Brielle Von Agilquest UDX2 OM2 BN RA. DN39294502. German Shepherd Dogs 
 2/25/2014  Breeder: Michelle Schumann. Sire: Rocco Von Sontausen  Dam: Violet Von Grunheide RN TDX  
 HSCs HSDs HICs HXCsM DJ. Owner:Ellen Pfann.   

 32 NQ Ivy Von Hugelblick UD PCD BN GN GO RA CGC. DN42991103. German Shepherd Dogs 
 4/14/2015  Breeder: Carrie Fohl. Sire: Bolle Ja Na Ka  Dam: Ouch Von Hugelblick. Owner:Kathleen Cook.   
 33 NQ Champagner Geschmack Von Jager UDX3 OM4 CGCA TKA. DN36079904. German Shepherd Dogs 
 12/26/2012  Breeder: Kelly Yeager. Sire: Wasko Von Den Wolfen  Dam: Brix Von Jager. Owner:Dayleann  
 Waymire.   

 34 NQ Avi Vom Feuergarten UD BN GO RM RAE2 NJP CGC. DN42890607. German Shepherd Dogs 
 5/29/2015  Breeder: Alexis Brynolfson-Roy. Sire: Gordon Vom Kellnerhof CGCA  Dam: Carma Vom Oz  
 Haus CD. Owner:Karla Blonshine.   

 36 1 RACH Oceania Von Der Tetiaroa UDX2 OM2 VER RM2 RAE4 AX OAJ MXP2 MJP OF. DN38762307. German Shepherd Dogs 
 197.0 12/17/2013  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Greif Vom Kapbusch  Dam: Ixena Von Der Tetiaroa. Owner:Patricia  
 Schneiderjohn.   

 37 2/HC MACH4 Stargazer-Ashmead's Sirius Spitfire VCD3 PCDX BN GO RE MXB2 PDS . DN39184002. German Shepherd Dogs 
 195.5 4/8/2014  Breeder: Kristin Brooks Jones. Sire: Bac Von Der Siebengebirgsperle  Dam: OTCH MACH2  
 Heka Shining Brightly Vom Mika-Ashmead VCD3 UDX10 OGM GN GO. Owner:Kristin Brooks Jones.   

 38 AB Mezzo Malfi V Geistwasser Of Ashmead CD TDX. DN46728504. German Shepherd Dogs 
 6/24/2016  Breeder: Jennifer Acevedo. Sire: Tschako Vom Wallerhorst  Dam: Mia Vom Geistwasser.  
 Owner:Amy Vose.   

 41 4 MACH Stargazer-Ashmead's Orion Rising VCD2 UD PCDX GO RE TD2 MXB MJB M. DN39184001. German Shepherd Dogs 
 186.5 4/8/2014  Breeder: Kristin Brooks Jones. Sire: Bac Von Der Siebengebirgsperle  Dam: OTCH MACH2  
 Heka Shining Brightly Vom Mika-Ashmead VCD3 UDX10 OGM GN GO. Owner:Kristin Brooks Jones.   

 42 NQ Jago V Haus Echo Von Der Olgameister UDX2 OM3 VER. DN29975005. German Shepherd Dogs 
 1/29/2011  Breeder: SAMANTHA Almeida. Sire: Jai Vom Olgameister  Dam: Britara V Olgameister Von  
 Der Haus Martin. Owner:Patricia Pray.   
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 Beginner Novice A Obedience 
 43 NQ Marko Vom Ragnar. DN52175901. German Shepherd Dogs 
 12/10/2017  Breeder: Natalya Babenko. Sire: Dusti-Hoss Team Falvavolgyi  Dam: Bonna Vom Ragnar.  
 Owner:Burt W Hein  Julia A Hein.   

 Beginner Novice B Obedience 
 46 NQ Jj's Baltic Sea Odyssey V Arseniy RN CGC. DN53002602. German Shepherd Dogs 
 3/7/2018  Breeder: Marina Salkov/Jim Hall/Juanita Williamson. Sire: CH Kis Malchik Van Contra Haus   
 Dam: Eklectic's Trinket. Owner:Laura Cronin|Sherril Johnson.   

 Preferred Novice Obedience 
 47 NQ Caio Vom Draufganger CGC TKN. DN57591205. German Shepherd Dogs 
 4/2/2019  Breeder: Kimberli Ward. Sire: Carro Von Der Feldweise  Dam: Adrenaline Vom Draufganger.  
 Owner:Pat Behles.   

 Graduate Novice Obedience 
 48 1 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX BN GN RM3 RAE2 FDC MX AXJ MXP MJP OF OFP. DN41496501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 189.0 12/1/2014  Breeder: Joan Plank. Sire: Jazzcreek's Bolt Of Lightning  Dam: Jazzcreek's Satin Sadie.  
 Owner:Joan Plank.   

 Preferred Open Obedience 
 48 1 Jazzcreek's Take A Chance CDX BN GN RM3 RAE2 FDC MX AXJ MXP MJP OF OFP. DN41496501. German Shepherd Dogs 
 186.0 12/1/2014  Breeder: Joan Plank. Sire: Jazzcreek's Bolt Of Lightning  Dam: Jazzcreek's Satin Sadie.  
 Owner:Joan Plank.   

 Graduate Open Obedience 
 49 NQ OTCH Great Oak's Bettin' On A Full House UDX PCDX OM4 BN VER RN CGCA T. DN35706702. German Shepherd Dogs 
 2/4/2013  Breeder: Anne M Morrison. Sire: Mcknights Detective Serpico CD RN CGC  Dam: Blackthorn's  
 Liebe Of Great Oak UDX OM1 BN VER RE RATN CGCA. Owner:Anne Morrison.   

 Versatility Obedience 
 50 1 Utica Von Der Tetiaroa BN RN HT MX MXJ XF T2B SWN DS CGC TKI. DN44899408. German Shepherd Dogs 
 193.5 1/7/2016  Breeder: Jill Doherty. Sire: Vero Vom Osterfeld  Dam: Juneau Vom Hurrikan. Owner:Patricia  
 Schneiderjohn|Jill Doherty.   

 51 AB Stargazer-Ashmead's Mars Ruler Of The Night CDX PCDX BN RA NA NAJ IPO3. DN39184005. German Shepherd Dogs 
 4/8/2014  Breeder: Kristin Brooks Jones. Sire: Bac Von Der Siebengebirgsperle  Dam: OTCH MACH2  
 Heka Shining Brightly Vom Mika-Ashmead VCD3 UDX10 OGM GN GO. Owner:Connie Alexander.   


